Dato :
Kart :
Lovoer :
Deltakere:
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Haraldsvana

3.0 km / 2.1 km / 1.3 km
66

D18-41
Anita Nicolavsen
Randi Enalokk

D42-54

Inarid Lindaas
Solfrid H Thuestad
Anita Szlevik
Bente Irene Olsen

D55+

Olaa Vda

Britt Rameckers
Inaer K. Haavik
Torunn Eikeland
Valbora Harkmark Lie

D-kort
Tove Vinie Paulsen

D60-kort
Inaen

H18-41

Sialeif Steinsvda

Jan @ivind Holaersen
Ovvind Nilsen
Sveinuna Erland
Fredrik Hansen

H42-54

John Arvid Diupesland
Einar Martinsen

Lars Vestvik

Jan Steffensen

Kietil Fisk&

Per Gunnar Hettervik
Per B. Mvhre

Frode Nvsted

Per Helae Knutsen
Oskar Bielland
Gunnar Buvik

Tor Storesund

Mikal Liknes

H55-64

Stein Jarle Helaeland
Steinar Lundbera
Ivar Kvale

Wiaard Nilsen

Lars Johann Milie
John Arne Bauae
Lars Kristian Gierde
Peder Svein Gronds
Biarne H. Giellesvik
Anfinn Paulsen
Svein Louis Bersaas
Maanar Sztre

H65+

Siaved Gramstad
Knut Bendik Kvala
Fredrik Biornbera
Lars Petter Knutsen
Biraer Bakkevold
Arne Stakkestad
Roald Tellnes

H-kort
Inaen

HG0-kort
Sverre Lervik
Karl Johan Rod
Kére Vold
Einar Sebo
Erik Wee
Jakob Fosen

Aktiv-N

Johannes Diupesland
Snorre N. Eikeland
Ole Martin Bersaas
Andreas Diupesland
Inavild Paulsen Vie
Kristoffer Kvale
Marius Mvhre Saelevik

Aktiv-K
Inaen

H-Nv
Lasse Nvaaard B3rdsen
Siaurd Paulsen Vie

D-Nv
Helle Kaszner
Borahild Hervik Hansen
Kiersti Nvaaard Bardsen
Siril Olaussen

Lovpeleaaer :
Lovpeleaaer :

Karmsund BIL
Siukehuset BIL

Siukehuset BIL
Hauaesund kommune BIL
Aibel BIL

Siukehuset BIL

Siukehuset BIL
Siukehuset BIL
Hauaaland kraft BIL
Siukehuset BIL
Siukehuset BIL

Gassco BIL

Karmov kommune BIL
Veidekke BIL

COWI BIL

Gassco BIL

COWI BIL

Hauaaland kraft BIL
Hustvedt & Skeie Transport AS.
Veidekke BIL

Hvdro BIL

Thune Biltransoort BIL
Boraoy Fi

Aibel BIL

Bouvet BIL

Kopervik IL

Hvdro BIL

Siemens BIL

Marine Aluminium BIL
COWI BIL

Jostein Mvae BIL
Hvdro BIL

Hvdro BIL
Siukehuset BIL
Siukehuset BIL
Hauaesunds Avis BIL
Telesoort BIL
Siukehuset BIL
Hvdro BIL
Gassco BIL
Statoil BIL
cowI BIL

Siukehuset BIL
Siukehuset BIL

Karmov Winch BIL
ConocoPhillips BIL
Hauaesund kommune BIL
Jostein Mvae BIL
Telesoort BIL

Kopervikizererne BIL
Marine Aluminium BIL
Hvdro BIL

Hauaesund kommune BIL
Siukehuset BIL

Hvdro BIL

Hauaesund IL
Hauaesund IL
Statoil BIL

Hauaesund IL
Hauaesund IL
Hauaesund IL
Hauaesund IL

Hauaesund IL
Hauaesund IL

Siukehuset BIL
Bouvet BIL
Hauaesund IL
Hauaesund IL

Mikal Liknes
Maanar Satre

Tid

00:43:25
01:00:00

00:31:03
00:33:03

00:35:43
00:48:51
00:56:17

00:50:02

00:25:46
00:30:19
00:33:08
00:44:02
00:52:53

00:22:24
00:24:23
00:29:18

00:56:25

00:32:09
00:32:44
00:41:13
00:45:10
00:56:21
00:27:01
00:46:19

00:30:00
00:34:41
00:37:33
00:39:44
00:46:24
00:55:25

00:31:27
00:33:41
00:56:25

00:15:01
00:15:01
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L = Lovoeleager

D
B
R

= Disk
= Brutt

Rekrutterinasbonus

Poena

1000
0

1000

960
1000
1000

1000
738
589

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000

-133
-129

Strekktider

01:52

01:13
01:08

04:52

00:57
01:16
02:15

01:51
01:51

02:20
01:51

02:09
02:28

01:55
02:07

02:19
02:52

02:58
02:58

02:03

01:23
01:34

04:25

02:28
02:28

13:46

11:14
12:49

16:16

02:38
02:38

03:06

01:50
02:01

08:28

03:42
03:42

04:46

03:48
03:33

08:36

01:24
01:24

08:26

03:48
04:30

02:24

02:45

02:00
02:03

01:06

01:47
01:59
03:38

00:5

00:4¢
00:5

00:4¢

00:5
o

9

6
5

6
8
6

02:37

02:03
01:58

01:57
02:50
03:42

00:48

00:38
00:41

00:35
00:34
00:51



